	September
	

	Holy Rosary Academy and Preschool 
	2019

	
	


	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	
	No School
Labor Day
	Hot Lunch:
Cheeseburger 
	School Mass 8:15am    6th Grade
School Photos
	Hot Lunch:
Pizza
Recycle Day

	Minimum Day
Dismissal at 12:00pm
	

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	
	
	Hot Lunch: Taco
School Cents Receipts  
	School Mass 8:15am    5th Grade
	Hot Lunch: Pizza
School Cents Free Dress
Bingo Night 6:00pm
	
	

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	
	
	Hot Lunch: Mac & Cheese
	School Mass 8:15am Student Council
	Hot Lunch: Pizza
Recycle Day
School Board Meeting 6:00pm

	
	

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	
	
	Hot Lunch:
Corn Dogs
	School Mass 8:15am 7/8th Grade
	Hot Lunch: Pizza
Recycle Free Dress
Booster Club Meet 6:15pm
	Color Run
Minimum Day Dismissal at 12:00pm
	

	29
	30
	
	
	
	
	

	K, 7 & 8 School Mass:
Hospitality

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Reminders: Bingo Night is a free event and open to all Holy Rosary Students and Family.  Snack Bar will be available.
	       Color Run Pledge Sheets will be coming home in next week’s Family Folders.	
